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Description

199401240000
25571

01/24/1994
03:08:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUTTRAM,
JOHN W

199404140001
22311

04/14/1994
08:51:17

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22381

04/14/1994
08:51:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22391

04/14/1994
08:51:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199307140002
05061

199404250001
33901

04/25/1994
10:15:44

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199404190001
27621

04/19/1994
12:20:35

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199404190001
27531

04/19/1994
11:05:38

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
QUENTON T

199304140001
03011

199408080002
48321

08/08/1994
02:30:40

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TALTON,
WILBERT JR

199410060003
05121

10/06/1994
01:35:03

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURNS,
JESSE P

199410060003
05091

10/06/1994
01:32:51

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARTINGTON,
ROBERT H

199401240000
25691

01/24/1994
03:32:53

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MASSAINI,
JOSEPH P

199402090000
43701

02/09/1994
09:09:31

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
GEOFFREY C

199403210000
91851

03/21/1994
04:01:54

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KOTKE, FRED
W SR

199403240000
96741

03/24/1994
02:13:18

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
DAVID

199404140001
22281

04/14/1994
08:51:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22301

04/14/1994
08:51:16

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22321

04/14/1994
08:51:18

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199307080001
99141

199404140001
22331

04/14/1994
08:51:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199310040003
05011



199404140001
22291

04/14/1994
08:51:15

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22341

04/14/1994
08:51:20

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199308240002
53151

199404140001
22361

04/14/1994
08:51:22

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22371

04/14/1994
08:51:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22351

04/14/1994
08:51:21

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22401

04/14/1994
08:51:26

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199405250001
68601

05/25/1994
10:14:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAY, JOHN M 199403280001
00191

199405250001
68611

05/25/1994
10:14:25

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAY, JOHN M 199309300003
01041

199407140002
21331

07/14/1994
01:12:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
DEBORAH S

199407180002
23591

07/18/1994
09:52:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JAMES M JR

199407180002
23601

07/18/1994
09:52:44

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
BOBBY R

199210190002
38971

199407250002
32091

07/25/1994
09:32:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KOTKE, FRED
W SR

199401180000
17081


