Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded=	1994; Nan	ne= HOUS	EHOLD F	INANCE C	ORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401240000 25571	01/24/1994 03:08:19	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTRAM, JOHN W						
199404140001 22311	04/14/1994 08:51:17	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22381	04/14/1994 08:51:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22391	04/14/1994 08:51:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199307140002 05061	
199404250001 33901	04/25/1994 10:15:44	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC						
199404190001 27621	04/19/1994 12:20:35	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC						
199404190001 27531	04/19/1994 11:05:38	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, QUENTON T					199304140001 03011	
199408080002 48321	08/08/1994 02:30:40	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TALTON, WILBERT JR						
199410060003 05121	10/06/1994 01:35:03	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, JESSE P						
199410060003 05091	10/06/1994 01:32:51	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTINGTON, ROBERT H						
199401240000 25691	01/24/1994 03:32:53	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSAINI, JOSEPH P						
199402090000 43701	02/09/1994 09:09:31	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, GEOFFREY C						
199403210000 91851	03/21/1994 04:01:54	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KOTKE, FRED W SR						
199403240000 96741	03/24/1994 02:13:18	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, DAVID						
199404140001 22281	04/14/1994 08:51:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22301	04/14/1994 08:51:16	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22321	04/14/1994 08:51:18	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199307080001 99141	
199404140001 22331	04/14/1994 08:51:19	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199310040003 05011	

199404140001	04/14/1994	HOUSEHOLD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	RESOURCE				
22291	08:51:15	FINANCE CORP	Grantee	TRANSFER	BANCSHARES GROUP INC				
199404140001 22341	04/14/1994 08:51:20	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC			199308240002 53151	
199404140001 22361	04/14/1994 08:51:22	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC				
199404140001 22371	04/14/1994 08:51:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC				
199404140001 22351	04/14/1994 08:51:21	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC				
199404140001 22401	04/14/1994 08:51:26	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC				
199405250001 68601	05/25/1994 10:14:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, JOHN M			199403280001 00191	
199405250001 68611	05/25/1994 10:14:25	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, JOHN M			199309300003 01041	
199407140002 21331	07/14/1994 01:12:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, DEBORAH S				
199407180002 23591	07/18/1994 09:52:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JAMES M JR				
199407180002 23601	07/18/1994 09:52:44	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, BOBBY R			199210190002 38971	
199407250002 32091	07/25/1994 09:32:45	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KOTKE, FRED W SR	_		199401180000 17081	